
media km/h

Distanze 38 40

Altimetria Località km parz. km progr. Orario di Passaggio

380 Borgo -Via Temanza - Partenza 0 0 10:00 10:00
382 SP 109 Ponte sul Brenta 3,2 3,1 10:04 10:04
486 Roncegno Terme - Via Per Borgo 1,5 4,6 10:07 10:06
417 Marter - Rotatoria 1,9 6,5 10:10 10:09
425 SP 228 Novaledo - Tor Quadra 1,9 8,4 10:13 10:12
475 Novaledo - Chiesa 0,8 9,2 10:14 10:13
450 Campiello di Levico 0,8 10 10:15 10:15
430 SP 228 - Bivio Per Selva di Levico 2,2 12,2 10:19 10:18
477 Levico Terme - Semaforo Via Venezia 2,2 14,4 10:22 10:21
477 Levico Terme - Stazione autocorriere 1,4 15,8 10:24 10:23
444 Levico Terme - Bivio per Tenna 1 16,8 10:26 10:25
631 Tenna Colle di Tenna GPM 3,4 20,2 10:31 10:30
602 Alberè di Tenna 1,2 21,4 10:33 10:32
454 Hotel Meridiana innesto SS47 2,5 23,9 10:37 10:35
454 San Cristoforo Bivio 0,5 24,4 10:38 10:36
469 Pergine - Rotatoria Via Padova 1,5 25,9 10:40 10:38
557 Sella di Vignola - Ponte 2,7 28,6 10:45 10:42
467 Levico Terme - Stazione autocorriere 6 34,6 10:54 10:51
430 SP 228 - Bivio Per Selva di Levico 3,2 37,8 10:59 10:56
450 Campiello di Levico 2,2 40 11:03 11:00
475 Novaledo - Chiesa 0,8 40,8 11:04 11:01
425 SP 228 Novaledo - Tor Quadra 0,8 41,6 11:05 11:02
417 Marter - Rotatoria 1,9 43,5 11:08 11:05
486 Roncegno Terme - Via Per Borgo 1,5 45 11:11 11:07
382 SP 109 Ponte sul Brenta 1,5 46,5 11:13 11:09
380 Borgo Valsugana - Bocciodromo 2,5 49 11:17 11:13
350 Castelnuovo rotatoria 3,4 52,4 11:22 11:18
348 Rotatoria Eurobrico 1,2 53,6 11:24 11:20
387 Finstral Via XV Agosto 1 54,6 11:26 11:21
429 Strigno Mob. Tomaselli 1,2 55,8 11:28 11:23
380 Scurelle - Chiesa 1,3 57,1 11:30 11:25
418 Carzano Ponte sul Maso 1,3 58,4 11:32 11:27
473 Carzano Ultimo Tornante 0,9 59,3 11:33 11:28
538 Telv e - Piazza Vecchia GPM 2 61,3 11:36 11:31
505 Rotatoria su SP Borgo - Telve 0,7 62 11:37 11:33
385 Borgo - Viale Vicenza 1,9 63,9 11:40 11:35
385 Borgo - Piazza Degasperi 1,1 65 11:42 11:37
350 Castelnuovo rotatoria 3,4 68,4 11:48 11:42
348 Rotatoria Eurobrico 1,2 69,6 11:49 11:44
387 Finstral Via XV Agosto 1 70,6 11:51 11:45
429 Strigno Mob. Tomaselli 1,2 71,8 11:53 11:47
380 Scurelle - Chiesa 1,3 73,1 11:55 11:49
418 Carzano Ponte sul Maso 1,3 74,4 11:57 11:51
473 Carzano Ultimo Tornante 0,9 75,3 11:58 11:52
538 Telv e - Piazza Vecchia GPM 2 77,3 12:02 11:55
505 Rotatoria su SP Borgo - Telve 0,7 78 12:03 11:57
385 Borgo - Viale Vicenza 1,9 79,9 12:06 11:59

385 Borgo Valsugana - Via Spagolla - ARRIVO 1,3 81,2 12:08 12:01
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10:00
10:04
10:06
10:09
10:12
10:13
10:14
10:17
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:28
10:30
10:34
10:34
10:37
10:40
10:49
10:54
10:57
10:58
10:59
11:02
11:04
11:06
11:10
11:14
11:16
11:18
11:19
11:21
11:23
11:24
11:27
11:28
11:31
11:32
11:37
11:39
11:40
11:42
11:44
11:46
11:47
11:50
11:51
11:54

11:56


